Declaration or ISO certificate from bidder for proof as a fastener manufacturer is required to 
fulfil this criterion. Manufacturers shall provide list of inhouse machinery available to 
prove fastener manufacturing. 

2. Bidder has to submit one or more purchase order/s of Fasteners from any customer with minimum 
cumulative value of Rs. 12,68,000.00 (Six twelve lacs sixty eight thousand only) along with the 
proof of execution like Invoice / Consignee Receipt Note / Completion Certificate, from any 
customer(s). PO date should be 01.02.2023 or afterwards till bid opening date”. PO value 
mentioned above is net of taxes.  

Also, please note that the proof of execution like Invoice / Consignee Receipt Note /

[...]

Submission of Certificate of Registration or UDYAM Certificate or Self 
Declaration by Bidder : It is hereby declared that Bidder is
'manufacturer of Fasteners' (Refer special terms S2.1)
Documents regarding Purchase Order/s of 'Fasteners’ from any customer 
with minimum cumulative value of Rs. 12,68,000.00 (Six twelve lacs sixty 
eight thousand only) along with the proof of execution (Refer special terms 
S2.2)
Breach of contract, Remedies and Termination (Refer General Contract 
Conditions (GCC)).

Bidder must note following points:

1 964562600000 BOLT-1/2"x55 -B7-N073 300 Select from drop down list